
Building

Wednesday 11 December 7 am – 12 pm

Wednesday 18 December 7 am – 12 pm

Monday 23 December 7 am – 5 pm

Tuesday 24 December 7 am – 4 pm

Christmas 25 December closed

Christmas 26 December 10 am – 4 pm

Friday 27 December 7 am – 5 pm

Saturday - Sunday 28 – 29 December 10 am – 4 pm

Monday 30 December 7 am – 5 pm

Tuesday 31 December 7 am – 4 pm

New Yearsday 1 January closed

Thursday 2 January 7 am – 5 pm

Friday 3 January 7 am – 5 pm

Saturday - Sunday 4 – 5 January 10 am – 4 pm

Irregular Opening Hours Radix
Christmas holidays 2024/2025

From Monday 23 December 2024 until 
Sunday 5 January 2025 this building is 
closed to save energy. WUR-employees 
and students are welcome to work or 
study in Forum. From 2 until 5 January, 
Actio building is open for WUR employees.
More information: wur.eu/energy-saving
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